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Company Name MTD ACPI ENGINEERING BERHAD

Stock Name MTDACPI

Stock Code 5924

Board Main Market
MTD ACPI ENGINEERING BERHAD felicia.lee@alloymtd.com
CHAN BEE KUAN Secretary 03-61851111-1285 chan.beekuan@alloymtd.com
LEE POH YEAN Secretary 019-3366120 felicia.lee@alloymtd.com

AUDIT LOGS

General Information

Financial Year End 31 Mar 2015

Quarter 4 Qtr

Quarterly report for the financial period ended 31 Mar 2015

The figures have not been audited

Remarks Fourth quarter financial results has been reviewed by the Company's External Auditors, Messrs. Ernst & Young

Please attach the full Quarterly Report here

1 Quarterly Report of MTDACPI (31.03.2015).pdf 103.1KB
OTHER CURRENCY
Currency Currency Malaysian Ringgit (MYR)
Summary of the Key Financial Information for the 31 Mar 2015

financial period ended
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CURRENT YEAR PRECEDING YEAR
QUARTER CORRESPONDING
QUARTER
31 Mar 2015 31 Mar 2014
[dd/mmlyyyy] [dd/mmlyyyy]
$$'000 $$'000
1. Revenue 96,318 97,925
2. Profit/(loss) before Tax -29,351 -107,218
3. Profit/(loss) for the period -31,680 -100,161
4. Profit/(loss) attributable to ordinary equity -33,259 -99,525
holders of the parent
5. Basic earnings/(loss) per share (Subunit) -14.40 -43.10
6. Proposed/Declared dividend per share 0.00 0.00
(Subunit)
AS AT END OF CURRENT QUARTER
7. Net assets per share attributable to ordinary 0.2700
equity holders of the parent ($$)
Remarks
In a currency system, there is usually a main unit (base) and subunit that is a fraction amount of the main unit.
Example for the subunit as follows:
Country Base unit Subunit
Malaysia Ringgit Sen
United States Dollar Cent
United Kingdom Pound Pence
CURRENT YEAR PRECEDING YEAR
QUARTER CORRESPONDING
QUARTER
31 Mar 2015 31 Mar 2014
[dd/mmlyyyy] [dd/mmlyyyy]
$$'000 $$'000
Remarks
1. Gross interest income 0 250
2. Gross interest expense 3,243 1,755
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CURRENT YEAR TO
DATE
31 Mar 2015
[dd/mm/yyyy]
$$'000
350,491
27,147
-31,034
-32,588
-14.10
0.00

PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING

AS AT PRECEDING FINANCIAL YEAR END

0.3800
CURRENT YEAR TO
DATE
31 Mar 2015
[dd/mm/yyyy]
$$'000
129
5,909

PERIOD
31 Mar 2014
[dd/mmlyyyy]
$$'000
328,185
-100,971
95,575
95,509
41.30
0.00
PRECEDING YEAR
CORRESPONDING
PERIOD
31 Mar 2014
[dd/mmlyyyy]
$3$'000
514
4,534

22



